UNOFFICIAL COPY

Warranty Deed Illinois Statutory



Doc#: 1517719066 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/26/2015 10:16 AM Pg: 1 of 4

M150

THE GRANTOR(S), Rodger Ives Hoffman and Wendi Dawn Carey n/k/a Wendi Dawn Hoffman, husband and wife, for and in consideration of TEN & 00/100 DOLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and Warrant(s) to Matthew Serviss and Angela Serviss, husband and wife, as tenants by the entircties, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to vit.:

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SUBJECT TO: covenants, conditions and restrictions of record provided they do not interfere with nor restrict the use of the Property as a residential condominium, public and utility easements, general real estate taxes not yet due and payable at the time of Closing.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 13-12-229-027-1008

Address(es) of Real Estate: 5250 N. Lincoln Avenue, Unit 3D, Chicago, Illinois 60625

Dated this 230

_ day of May, 2015 AQUIC

Rodger Ives Hoffman

CCRD REVIEWER_

Wendi Dawn Carey n/k/a Wendi Dawn Hoffman

 CHICAGO:
 2,287.50

 CTA:
 915.00

 TOTAL:
 3,202.50

13-12-229-027-1008 20150501683301 1-277-551-488

| COUNTY: 152.50 | ILLINOIS: 305.00 | TOTAL: 457.50 | 13-12-229-027-1008 | 20150501683301 | 0-569-295-744

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF _	HAW #11	Chul , COUNTY OF	HONOLULU	ss
Rodger Ives F the same person, and voluntary of homestead.	Ioffman and Wendi I on(s) whose name(s) and acknowledged to act, for the uses and	Dawn Carey n/k/a We are subscribed to the hat they signed, seale purposes therein set	ndi Dawn Hoffman pe foregoing instrument, d and delivered the sa	resaid, CERTIFY THAT ersonally known to me to be appeared before me this id instrument as their free ease and waiver of the right One of the public Notary Public HNSON
Prepared By:	Raimondi Law C. 15774 S. LaGrang Orland Park, Illino	e Itoad, #161 is 60452	Trug Correliasou	n expiro:812212015
Mail To: William 1100 W. A MT: Ph	J. PAYNE ONTHWSSTHWY, DOSPECT, In 6	#103 005C	C/ON C/ON	
MATTHEO 5250 N	ress of Taxpayer: SERVISS LINCOLN AVEN B TL 60625	-	4	

1517719066 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOTARY PUBLIC CERTIFICATION
Evelyn K. Johnson
Doc Description:

No. of Pages: 2 Date of Doc. 4 22 15

Notary Signature

Date

1517719066 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

Parcel 1:

Unit 3D together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements in the Lincoln Avenue Commons Condominium, as delineated and defined in the Declaration of Condominium, recorded as document number 0030343436, as amended from time to time, in part of the South Half of the East Half of the Northeast Quarter of Section 12. Township 40 north, Range 13, east of the third principal meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

The exclusive right to use of Parking Space P-3 and Storage Space 2S-10 as limited common elements as delineated on a survey attached to the declaration aforesaid recorded as document number 0030343436. Of Cook County Clark's Office

PIN(S): 13-12-229-027 1008